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Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. M30 569 KAINZ Tobias 1992 TG Viktoria Augsburg --- 1.    00:39:01.00

2. 1. M 25 BALD Philipp 1997 TV Eggenfelden powerd by Die Continentale +5:28.57 2.    00:44:29.57

3. 1. M55 363 PEUKERT Alexander 1968 Trisport Erding e.V. +6:41.73 3.    00:45:42.73

4. 1. M50 161 GRUBER Stefan J. 1972 RunningPAN +7:06.56 4.    00:46:07.56

5. 1. M40 91 DR. HÖRNER Christian 1980 +7:15.88 5.    00:46:16.88

6. 2. M30 158 GRÖLL Alexander 1994 Tri Team Triftern +7:30.28 6.    00:46:31.28

7. 1. M35 8 ALDO More 1986 TuS, GinPANsen +7:33.19 7.    00:46:34.19

8. 1. M60 517 WEIGAND Michael 1961 Lauftreff Bürgerwald +7:55.42 8.    00:46:56.42

9. 3. M30 304 MAYER Johannes 1990 Lauftreff - TSV Simbach +8:58.97 9.    00:47:59.97

10. 2. M55 585 SCHNELLBERGER Alexander 1969 SVG Ruhstorf +10:55.96 10.    00:49:56.96

11. 2. M 534 WIERTZ David 2000 TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen +11:25.90 11.    00:50:26.90

12. 1. M45 30 BAUMGARTNER Daniel 1976 Lauftreff Bürgerwald +11:30.07 12.    00:50:31.07

13. 2. M40 509 VON DEYM Paulo 1982 TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen +11:45.45 13.    00:50:46.45

14. 3. M55 371 PRAML Sepp 1969 WSV Otterskirchen +12:03.83 14.    00:51:04.83

15. 2. M60 441 SCHNEIDERBAUER Hans 1963 SV Unterneukirchen +12:18.72 15.    00:51:19.72

16. 4. M30 178 HAAS Sebastian 1990 TuS, GinPANsen +13:11.80 16.    00:52:12.80

17. 5. M30 289 LÖWECKE Merlin 1990 TuS, GinPANsen +13:44.05 17.    00:52:45.05

18. 2. M35 462 SIMON Alexander 1985 +13:46.04 18.    00:52:47.04

19. 3. M40 317 MISIK Janos 1980 +14:27.79 19.    00:53:28.79

20. 4. M40 577 DÖMLING Franz 1983 Sparkasse Altötting Mühldorf +14:32.68 20.    00:53:33.68

21. 2. M50 71 BUSLER Christian 1974 Lauftreff Bürgerwald +14:50.50 21.    00:53:51.50

22. 3. M 356 OCHI Rayen 2002 TuS, GinPANsen +15:26.71 22.    00:54:27.71

23. 3. M50 49 BIRNBERGER Walter 1973 DJK-SSV Dietersburg +15:26.72 23.    00:54:27.72

24. 3. M35 107 ENDER Alexander 1989 DJK SF-Reichenberg +15:47.52 24.    00:54:48.52

25. 4. M 106 ENDER Alex 1997 TuS, GinPANsen +16:16.04 25.    00:55:17.04

26. 4. M50 229 HYCA Martin 1973 iTD +16:17.54 26.    00:55:18.54

27. 4. M35 512 WAGNER Bernhard 1989 Lord Genrichs Mannen +16:36.77 27.    00:55:37.77

28. 2. M45 65 BUCHBERGER Ulrich 1975 AWO Ortenburg +16:37.24 28.    00:55:38.24

29. 3. M60 579 WEINZIERL Franz 1960 Lauftreff Pilsting +16:46.75 29.    00:55:47.75

30. 1. M65 455 SEIBOLD Helmut 1956 SVG Ruhstorf +17:20.92 30.    00:56:21.92

31. 5. M50 335 NEUMAIER Manfredo 1971 iTD +18:23.82 31.    00:57:24.82

32. 4. M55 117 FELBACH Dirk 1968 +18:30.67 32.    00:57:31.67

33. 5. M55 89 DORFNER Johann 1967 tsg postmünster +19:24.37 33.    00:58:25.37

34. 5. M40 386 RAPP Ivan 1981 ITD +19:37.83 34.    00:58:38.83

35. 6. M50 113 ERNST Matthias 1972 +19:39.24 35.    00:58:40.24

36. 5. M 375 PROBST Julian 1998 TuS, GinPANsen +19:43.92 36.    00:58:44.92

37. 2. M65 93 DÜRR Günter 1959 TSV Bad Griesbach +19:54.64 37.    00:58:55.64

38. 7. M50 221 HUBER Bernhard 1972 +19:56.02 38.    00:58:57.02

39. 6. M55 160 GROSS Walter 1965 TSG Postmünster +20:23.63 39.    00:59:24.63

40. 6. M40 321 MOOSBAUER Norbert 1982 DJK-SSV Dietersburg +20:31.15 40.    00:59:32.15

41. 3. M65 31 BAUMGARTNER Franz 1957 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +20:35.55 41.    00:59:36.55

42. 3. M45 410 RUHLAND Martin 1975 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +21:14.71 42.    01:00:15.71

43. 6. M30 552 ZIMMERMANN Daniel 1992 iTD +21:33.68 43.    01:00:34.68

44. 4. M60 67 BUCHNER Klaus 1961 RK Julbach +21:48.89 44.    01:00:49.89

45. 6. M 540 WIMMER Vinzenz 1998 TuS, GinPANsen +22:04.68 45.    01:01:05.68

46. 7. M30 588 REGIERT Ulrich 1994 - +22:19.22 46.    01:01:20.22

47. 8. M50 7 AIGNER Michael 1974 GPG Simbach +22:36.39 47.    01:01:37.39

48. 8. M30 190 HALBFELD Andreas 1990 +22:41.39 48.    01:01:42.39

49. 7. M55 306 MAYR Andreas 1967 LT zwecks da Gaudi +22:44.10 49.    01:01:45.10

50. 5. M35 442 SCHNELL Michael 1988 LifePlus Team +23:08.77 50.    01:02:09.77

51. 9. M30 541 WINGRUBER Christian 1992 +23:16.75 51.    01:02:17.75

52. 5. M60 468 SPARRER Alexander 1961 TSV Massing +23:24.19 52.    01:02:25.19

53. 6. M35 494 TISCHLER Stefan 1985 BRK Kreisverband Rottal-Inn +23:37.30 53.    01:02:38.30

54. 9. M50 482 STELZER Christian 1972 GPG Simbach +24:48.47 54.    01:03:49.47

55. 6. M60 291 MAIER Anton 1963 +24:51.33 55.    01:03:52.33

56. 10. M30 562 FALLER Florian 1991 LifePlus Team +26:21.51 56.    01:05:22.51
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57. 4. M65 483 STEMPL Mathias 1958 SV-DJK Wittibreut +26:35.17 57.    01:05:36.17

58. 4. M45 302 MARQUARDT Christoph 1977 Haas Fertigbau GmbH +26:58.87 58.    01:05:59.87

59. 7. M40 372 PREBEG Vlatko 1981 Haas Fertigbau GmbH +27:50.40 59.    01:06:51.40

60. 7. M60 489 STÜHLER Manfred 1964 MFS-Buchverlag +28:13.33 60.    01:07:14.33

61. 5. M45 591 BRUMMER Manuel 1979 +28:19.54 61.    01:07:20.54

62. 11. M30 374 PREISINGER Sebastian 1992 +28:42.11 62.    01:07:43.11

63. 7. M35 561 FEUCHTMEIR Tobias 1985 - +28:51.56 63.    01:07:52.56

64. 7. M 16 ARNAUTOVIC Damir 1997 TuS, GinPANsen +29:23.75 64.    01:08:24.75

65. 8. M35 361 PARFANT Manuel 1986 +29:32.61 65.    01:08:33.61

66. 6. M45 297 MAIER Michael 1976 +29:36.88 66.    01:08:37.88

67. 8. M55 100 EICHINGER Albert 1965 +30:26.88 67.    01:09:27.88

68. 8. M 450 SCHUMACHER Leon 2001 +30:34.48 68.    01:09:35.48

69. 12. M30 459 SHUTI Ngadhnjim 1991 iTD +30:39.26 69.    01:09:40.26

70. 8. M40 514 WAGNER Florian 1980 +31:24.49 70.    01:10:25.49

71. 7. M45 542 WÖLK Jürgen 1977 +31:28.27 71.    01:10:29.27

72. 10. M50 246 KIMBÖCK Raimund 1970 GPG Simbach +34:38.65 72.    01:13:39.65

73. 11. M50 282 LETTL Klaus 1974 iTD +36:49.94 73.    01:15:50.94

74. 9. M40 47 BILEK Marcus 1982 +38:25.51 74.    01:17:26.51

75. 9. M 373 PREISINGER Philipp 1995 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +41:57.01 75.    01:20:58.01

76. 10. M40 135 FUCHS Florian 1983 +44:04.38 76.    01:23:05.38

77. 9. M35 296 MAIER Manuel 1986 +44:42.75 77.    01:23:43.75

78. 8. M45 546 ZAGLER Andreas 1977 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +48:37.56 78.    01:27:38.56

79. 9. M55 233 JOSCHKO Jürgen Peter 1966 Die Gmiatlichn +49:01.02 79.    01:28:02.02

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse M
2. 1. M 25 BALD Philipp 1997 TV Eggenfelden powerd by Die Continentale --- 1.    00:44:29.57

11. 2. M 534 WIERTZ David 2000 TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen +5:57.33 2.    00:50:26.90

22. 3. M 356 OCHI Rayen 2002 TuS, GinPANsen +9:58.14 3.    00:54:27.71

25. 4. M 106 ENDER Alex 1997 TuS, GinPANsen +10:47.47 4.    00:55:17.04

36. 5. M 375 PROBST Julian 1998 TuS, GinPANsen +14:15.35 5.    00:58:44.92

45. 6. M 540 WIMMER Vinzenz 1998 TuS, GinPANsen +16:36.11 6.    01:01:05.68

64. 7. M 16 ARNAUTOVIC Damir 1997 TuS, GinPANsen +23:55.18 7.    01:08:24.75

68. 8. M 450 SCHUMACHER Leon 2001 +25:05.91 8.    01:09:35.48

75. 9. M 373 PREISINGER Philipp 1995 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +36:28.44 9.    01:20:58.01

Altersklasse M30
1. 1. M30 569 KAINZ Tobias 1992 TG Viktoria Augsburg --- 1.    00:39:01.00

6. 2. M30 158 GRÖLL Alexander 1994 Tri Team Triftern +7:30.28 2.    00:46:31.28

9. 3. M30 304 MAYER Johannes 1990 Lauftreff - TSV Simbach +8:58.97 3.    00:47:59.97

16. 4. M30 178 HAAS Sebastian 1990 TuS, GinPANsen +13:11.80 4.    00:52:12.80

17. 5. M30 289 LÖWECKE Merlin 1990 TuS, GinPANsen +13:44.05 5.    00:52:45.05

43. 6. M30 552 ZIMMERMANN Daniel 1992 iTD +21:33.68 6.    01:00:34.68

46. 7. M30 588 REGIERT Ulrich 1994 - +22:19.22 7.    01:01:20.22

48. 8. M30 190 HALBFELD Andreas 1990 +22:41.39 8.    01:01:42.39

51. 9. M30 541 WINGRUBER Christian 1992 +23:16.75 9.    01:02:17.75

56. 10. M30 562 FALLER Florian 1991 LifePlus Team +26:21.51 10.    01:05:22.51

62. 11. M30 374 PREISINGER Sebastian 1992 +28:42.11 11.    01:07:43.11

69. 12. M30 459 SHUTI Ngadhnjim 1991 iTD +30:39.26 12.    01:09:40.26

Altersklasse M35
7. 1. M35 8 ALDO More 1986 TuS, GinPANsen --- 1.    00:46:34.19

18. 2. M35 462 SIMON Alexander 1985 +6:12.85 2.    00:52:47.04

24. 3. M35 107 ENDER Alexander 1989 DJK SF-Reichenberg +8:14.33 3.    00:54:48.52

27. 4. M35 512 WAGNER Bernhard 1989 Lord Genrichs Mannen +9:03.58 4.    00:55:37.77

50. 5. M35 442 SCHNELL Michael 1988 LifePlus Team +15:35.58 5.    01:02:09.77
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53. 6. M35 494 TISCHLER Stefan 1985 BRK Kreisverband Rottal-Inn +16:04.11 6.    01:02:38.30

63. 7. M35 561 FEUCHTMEIR Tobias 1985 - +21:18.37 7.    01:07:52.56

65. 8. M35 361 PARFANT Manuel 1986 +21:59.42 8.    01:08:33.61

77. 9. M35 296 MAIER Manuel 1986 +37:09.56 9.    01:23:43.75

Altersklasse M40
5. 1. M40 91 DR. HÖRNER Christian 1980 --- 1.    00:46:16.88

13. 2. M40 509 VON DEYM Paulo 1982 TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen +4:29.57 2.    00:50:46.45

19. 3. M40 317 MISIK Janos 1980 +7:11.91 3.    00:53:28.79

20. 4. M40 577 DÖMLING Franz 1983 Sparkasse Altötting Mühldorf +7:16.80 4.    00:53:33.68

34. 5. M40 386 RAPP Ivan 1981 ITD +12:21.95 5.    00:58:38.83

40. 6. M40 321 MOOSBAUER Norbert 1982 DJK-SSV Dietersburg +13:15.27 6.    00:59:32.15

59. 7. M40 372 PREBEG Vlatko 1981 Haas Fertigbau GmbH +20:34.52 7.    01:06:51.40

70. 8. M40 514 WAGNER Florian 1980 +24:08.61 8.    01:10:25.49

74. 9. M40 47 BILEK Marcus 1982 +31:09.63 9.    01:17:26.51

76. 10. M40 135 FUCHS Florian 1983 +36:48.50 10.    01:23:05.38

Altersklasse M45
12. 1. M45 30 BAUMGARTNER Daniel 1976 Lauftreff Bürgerwald --- 1.    00:50:31.07

28. 2. M45 65 BUCHBERGER Ulrich 1975 AWO Ortenburg +5:07.17 2.    00:55:38.24

42. 3. M45 410 RUHLAND Martin 1975 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +9:44.64 3.    01:00:15.71

58. 4. M45 302 MARQUARDT Christoph 1977 Haas Fertigbau GmbH +15:28.80 4.    01:05:59.87

61. 5. M45 591 BRUMMER Manuel 1979 +16:49.47 5.    01:07:20.54

66. 6. M45 297 MAIER Michael 1976 +18:06.81 6.    01:08:37.88

71. 7. M45 542 WÖLK Jürgen 1977 +19:58.20 7.    01:10:29.27

78. 8. M45 546 ZAGLER Andreas 1977 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +37:07.49 8.    01:27:38.56

Altersklasse M50
4. 1. M50 161 GRUBER Stefan J. 1972 RunningPAN --- 1.    00:46:07.56

21. 2. M50 71 BUSLER Christian 1974 Lauftreff Bürgerwald +7:43.94 2.    00:53:51.50

23. 3. M50 49 BIRNBERGER Walter 1973 DJK-SSV Dietersburg +8:20.16 3.    00:54:27.72

26. 4. M50 229 HYCA Martin 1973 iTD +9:10.98 4.    00:55:18.54

31. 5. M50 335 NEUMAIER Manfredo 1971 iTD +11:17.26 5.    00:57:24.82

35. 6. M50 113 ERNST Matthias 1972 +12:32.68 6.    00:58:40.24

38. 7. M50 221 HUBER Bernhard 1972 +12:49.46 7.    00:58:57.02

47. 8. M50 7 AIGNER Michael 1974 GPG Simbach +15:29.83 8.    01:01:37.39

54. 9. M50 482 STELZER Christian 1972 GPG Simbach +17:41.91 9.    01:03:49.47

72. 10. M50 246 KIMBÖCK Raimund 1970 GPG Simbach +27:32.09 10.    01:13:39.65

73. 11. M50 282 LETTL Klaus 1974 iTD +29:43.38 11.    01:15:50.94

Altersklasse M55
3. 1. M55 363 PEUKERT Alexander 1968 Trisport Erding e.V. --- 1.    00:45:42.73

10. 2. M55 585 SCHNELLBERGER Alexander 1969 SVG Ruhstorf +4:14.23 2.    00:49:56.96

14. 3. M55 371 PRAML Sepp 1969 WSV Otterskirchen +5:22.10 3.    00:51:04.83

32. 4. M55 117 FELBACH Dirk 1968 +11:48.94 4.    00:57:31.67

33. 5. M55 89 DORFNER Johann 1967 tsg postmünster +12:42.64 5.    00:58:25.37

39. 6. M55 160 GROSS Walter 1965 TSG Postmünster +13:41.90 6.    00:59:24.63

49. 7. M55 306 MAYR Andreas 1967 LT zwecks da Gaudi +16:02.37 7.    01:01:45.10

67. 8. M55 100 EICHINGER Albert 1965 +23:45.15 8.    01:09:27.88

79. 9. M55 233 JOSCHKO Jürgen Peter 1966 Die Gmiatlichn +42:19.29 9.    01:28:02.02

Altersklasse M60
8. 1. M60 517 WEIGAND Michael 1961 Lauftreff Bürgerwald --- 1.    00:46:56.42

15. 2. M60 441 SCHNEIDERBAUER Hans 1963 SV Unterneukirchen +4:23.30 2.    00:51:19.72

29. 3. M60 579 WEINZIERL Franz 1960 Lauftreff Pilsting +8:51.33 3.    00:55:47.75

44. 4. M60 67 BUCHNER Klaus 1961 RK Julbach +13:53.47 4.    01:00:49.89

52. 5. M60 468 SPARRER Alexander 1961 TSV Massing +15:28.77 5.    01:02:25.19
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55. 6. M60 291 MAIER Anton 1963 +16:55.91 6.    01:03:52.33

60. 7. M60 489 STÜHLER Manfred 1964 MFS-Buchverlag +20:17.91 7.    01:07:14.33

Altersklasse M65
30. 1. M65 455 SEIBOLD Helmut 1956 SVG Ruhstorf --- 1.    00:56:21.92

37. 2. M65 93 DÜRR Günter 1959 TSV Bad Griesbach +2:33.72 2.    00:58:55.64

41. 3. M65 31 BAUMGARTNER Franz 1957 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +3:14.63 3.    00:59:36.55

57. 4. M65 483 STEMPL Mathias 1958 SV-DJK Wittibreut +9:14.25 4.    01:05:36.17
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